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Shelton Striders 10k

Sunday 5 October 2014. 9:45 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Name

0:32:25 KING, Stuart
0:32:50 WADELIN, John
0:33:05 PRICE, Stephen
0:33:50 RAINSFORD, Joe
0:34:04 POTTER, Darren
0:35:33 MILLETT, Chris
0:35:58 O'SULLIVAN, Richard
0:36:14 ALLCOCK, Paul
0:36:18 SIMPSON, Russell
0:36:19 PARKIN, Russell
0:36:21 PALMER, Lisa
0:36:38 ALLEN, Richard
0:36:42 SMITH, James
0:36:43 SPRAY, James
0:36:46 PICKERING, Alan
0:36:49 DUFFIN, Ian
0:37:01 PARKER, Matthew
0:37:16 BELL, Christopher
0:37:16 HAWTIN, Andy
0:37:33 PEARSON, Christopher
0:37:52 HOLFORD, Paul
0:37:59 SARSON, Richard
0:38:17 WOLFE, Jon
0:38:22 SPATE, Tim
0:38:25 OLIVANT, Rachel
0:38:35 CHAMBERS, Alistair
0:38:58 LUKE, Nick
0:39:13 D ARCY, Lee
0:39:13 CROSBY, Christopher
0:39:15 JOHNSON, Tony
0:39:15 HUGHES, Carl
0:39:19 HAMMOND, Damon
0:39:21 STEWART, Robert
0:39:23 POLE, Sam
0:39:28 KNIBBS, Samuel
0:39:29 PATRICK, Russell
0:39:31 MEE, Colin

0:39:33 SLADE, Mark
0:39:33 COLELLA, Karl
0:39:43 SMITH, Daniel
0:39:45 WARNES, Peter
0:39:51 COOPER, Christina
0:39:53 BOOTH, Chris
0:39:56 JONES, Neil
0:39:58 PAGE, Robert
0:40:01 MELLORS, Gary
0:40:10 SHEARING, Phil
0:40:29 MORENO OLVA, Guillem
0:40:35 TANG, Meng
0:40:37 JONES, John
0:40:45 HUTCHINGS, Gabriel
0:40:50 GLOVER, Christian

Team

Heanor Running Club
Erewash Valley RC
UK NET Runner
Heanor Running Club

Lichfield Running Club
Long Eaton RC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Derby AC

Heanor Running Club
Chesapeake Road Runners
Barrow Runners

Sinfin Running Club
Matlock Athletic Club
Ripley Running Club
Derwent Runners (Derby)

South Derbyshire Road Runners
South Derbyshire Road Runners

Lichfield Running Club

Derby AC

Ivanhoe Runners

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Heanor Running Club

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Ropsley Road Runners

Heanor Running Club

Holme Pierrepont RCC

Fleckney & Kibworth Athletics Club
South Derbyshire Road Runners
Hatton Darts

Team Derby Runner

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Derby AC

Heanor Running Club
Heanor Running Club
Erewash Valley RC

Belle Vue Racers

Ashbourne Running Club
South Derbyshire Road Runners

Cat
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
MV40
SM
SM
MV50
FV35
SM
SM
SM
MV50
MV40
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV50
SM
SM
MV40
SF
MV50
MV50
MV40
SM
MV45
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
MV45
MV55
SM
SM
SM
SM
SF
MV50
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV45
MV50
SM

Race No

313
49
4
328
248
279
422
325
305
412
250
69
43
178
62
368
111
395
340
317
220
433
363
149
300
378
337
123
216
283
164
286
430

78
353
241
382
163
376
215
339
407

86
322
271
260
182
210
432
372
345



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

0:40:55 BURKE, Jill

0:40:58 WHEATCROFT, Richie
0:41:02 LAMB, John

0:41:12 GIBIINO, Andy
0:41:15 POPE, Kevin

0:41:28 TISSINGTON, Richard
0:41:38 ORME, Andrew
0:41:38 VALE, Matthew
0:41:41 FOWLES, Nathan
0:41:47 DRAKE, Liam
0:41:48 WALDRUM, Sean
0:41:48 FISHER, Craig
0:42:00 PARKER, Ian

0:42:04 LAMB, Clive

0:42:09 JAMES-HUTCHINSON, Laura

0:42:15 LEAFE, Stephen
0:42:24 LAWTON, Roger
0:42:27 DEVLIN, Brendan
0:42:27 HOLMES, Phil
0:42:33 SANDOZ, Matt
0:42:36 SHANKLAND, Mark
0:42:40 HOLDEN, Pascale
0:42:43 BOULTON, Daniel
0:42:50 WARNER, Brian
0:42:56 ISON, Mark
0:42:58 SPENCER, David
0:43:01 HEMPSALL, Theresa Kate
0:43:05 GODBER, Ed
0:43:06 WALLIS, Paul
0:43:10 BLAKE, Ryan
0:43:20 LUND, Rob
0:43:21 WINFIELD, Paul
0:43:24 GALLIMORE, Andrew
0:43:32 FOWLER, Stephen
0:43:34 FLINT, John
0:43:37 DINNAGE, Ollie
0:43:40 LEE, Andrew
0:43:43 LANE, Robert
0:43:45 WOOD, Paul
0:43:47 LOWER, Rob
0:43:49 MORRIS, Ian
0:43:50 HOLYHEAD, Adrian
0:43:56 WINBOW, Howard
0:44:00 THOMAS, Steve
0:44:04 WAREHAM, Richard
0:44:04 BOYER, Richard
0:44:05 SMITH, Sam
0:44:07 KING, Stephen
0:44:07 HUGHES, Christoher
0:44:18 O BRIEN, David
0:44:18 BAKER, Rob
0:44:25 BARRIE, David
0:44:30 THORNSBY-SMITH, David
0:44:36 PALMER, Joanne
0:44:42 LEE, Lisa

0:44:44 EMES, Paul

Heanor Running Club

Team Derby Runner

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Lichfield Running Club

Burton AC

Lichfield Running Club

Heanor Running Club

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Team Derby Runner
Shelton Striders
Team Derby Runner
Sinfin Running Club
Team Derby Runner
Midland Masters AC
Belper Harries
Heanor Running Club

Heanor Running Club

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Heanor Running Club

Sinfin Running Club

Ashbourne Running Club

Team Derby Runner

Sinfin Running Club

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Kimberworth Striders

Ashbourne Running Club
Derbyshire Dynamos

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Ashbourne Running Club

Ashbourne Running Club
Lichfield Running Club

FV50
MV45
MVv40
SM
SM
MVv40
MV45
MV45
SM
SM
MV45
MV45
MV55
MV50
SF
MV50
MV45
MVv40
MVv40
SM
MVv40
Fv40
SM
MV45
SM
MV50
FV50
SM
MV45
SM
SM
MVv40
MV45
MV55
MV45
SM
SM
MVv40
SM
MV45
MV45
MV50
MV50
SM
MVv40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MVv40
SM
MVv45
FV35
SF
SM

195
323
290
439

88

14
314
429
101
110
319

97
306
235
360
255
267
100

77
167
119
347
277

57
252
222
404
324
192
227

70
303
344
230
219
403
258
105
244
361
288

90
389
212
140
359
365
402

51
213

38
390
441
426
259
190



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

0:44:48 WARD, Peter
0:44:52 HARRISON, Clare
0:44:55 COE, Paul

0:44:57 LAWSON, Martyn
0:44:57 MEEK, Oliver
0:45:00 SHIPLEY, Neil
0:45:02 BUSFIELD, Malcolm
0:45:02 WIGMAN, Scott
0:45:09 NOONAN, Garry
0:45:15 CROFT, Barry
0:45:19 DODSLEY, Andrew
0:45:27 MILLINGTON, David
0:45:31 WAREHAM, Jonathan
0:45:32 SMITH, Glenn
0:45:44 MACALISTER, Andy
0:45:46 GLOVER, Tracey
0:45:51 SUTCLIFFE, Phil
0:45:52 CONNALLY, Patrick
0:45:56 BOWLEY, James
0:46:01 LOVELL, Robin
0:46:06 EMMINGHAM, Neil
0:46:09 TURNER, Ian
0:46:22 WARDLE, Simon
0:46:24 DUNNICLIFFE, James
0:46:27 FUNNELL, Emma
0:46:41 WEYHAM, Neil
0:47:04 LEIVERS, Rose
0:47:10 CARTWRIGHT, Phil
0:47:11 MCLOUGHLIN, Alan
0:47:14 CHADWICK, Gavin
0:47:18 STAPLETON, Dave
0:47:36 PERRIS, Kaye
0:47:36 WILLIS, Ryan
0:47:39 WEBSTER, Richard
0:47:41 SKIDMORE, Sam
0:47:43 HARLOW, Tom
0:47:43 OUTTEN-MANN, Steve
0:47:48 LOCKIE, Michael
0:47:54 WARDLE, Steve
0:47:56 ELLIS, Neil

0:47:59 WAIN, Richard
0:48:02 RAWLINSON, Anton
0:48:02 ALLEN, Rosanna
0:48:06 JOHN, Collins
0:48:13 PARTRIDGE, Emily
0:48:14 HEAPS, Peter
0:48:18 REES, Pete
0:48:18 GLOVER, Paul
0:48:20 LEONARD, Dan
0:48:21 ENION, Ruth
0:48:23 POOLE, Derek
0:48:24 COLLINS, Michael
0:48:35 WHEATLEY, Adrian
0:48:35 GIBIINO, Anna
0:48:37 CRAMP, Steve
0:48:40 MOORE, Malcolm

Sinfin Running Club
Ilkeston Running Club

Derwent Runners (Derby)
Chesapeake Road Runners

Heanor Running Club
Rolls Royce Harriers
Ilkeston Running Club
Team Derby Runner
Belper Harries

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Rolls Royce Harriers
Derwent Runners (Derby)
Team Derby Runner
Lichfield Running Club
Lichfield Running Club
Heanor Running Club
Team Derby Runner

Rolls Royce Harriers

Team Derby Runner

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Heanor Running Club

Team Derby Runner
South Derbyshire Road Runners

Holme Pierrepont RCC
Sinfin Running Club

South Derbyshire Road Runners

SM
FV35
MV55
SM
SM
MV50
MV40
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
MV40
SM
Mv45
Fv40
MV50
SM
SM
FV55+
SM
MV40
SM
MV40
SF
MV55
SF
SM
Mv45
SM
SM
Fv40
SM
SM
Fv40
SM
MV40
Mv45
MV55
Mv45
SM
Mv45
SF
SM
SF
Mv45
Mv45
MV50
SM
SF
MV60+
MV40
MV60+
FV35
SM
MV60+

158
52
99

330
67

427

374

299

397
34

122

238

132

379

115

131

394
16

383

423

174

294

417

208

228

194

172

349
245
202

65

79
201
357
362
312

59
280
350
249

18
386

434
396
109
130

44
254
169

73
329
393
214

29



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

0:48:42 TAYLOR, Andrew
0:48:42 OLIPHANT, Anthony
0:48:44 COLEMAN, Daniel
0:48:44 PEARSON, Megan
0:48:47 BLATHERWICK, Dawn
0:48:47 FISHER, Rita
0:48:47 LUGG, Sian
0:48:50 PERKINS, Jacob
0:48:50 DOLMAN, Paul
0:48:51 HARRIS, Cameron
0:48:52 BOOTH, Alison
0:48:52 COLLINS, Sharon
0:49:12 SUTTON, Sarah
0:49:12 WADELIN, Frances
0:49:17 REYNOLDS, Abigail
0:49:19 POTTER, Joanne
0:49:22 DAVIES, Jonathan
0:49:23 HOWARTH, Kevan
0:49:29 OSBORNE, Mark
0:49:29 CARTER, David
0:49:32 STARKEY, Adrian
0:49:32 JACKSON, Matthew
0:49:45 AMPARADO, Alex
0:49:45 COOKE, Steve
0:49:51 HIGSON, Rob
0:49:54 BROWN, Andrew
0:49:55 JONES, Craig
0:50:02 SMITH, Stewart
0:50:13 ORGILL, Martin
0:50:19 KNIGHT, Kelly
0:50:21 ARGENT, Tim
0:50:21 MAHER, Ben
0:50:27 MASON, Conrad
0:50:29 FENNON, Emma
0:50:30 ELLIS, Anne
0:50:40 MIAH, Shof
0:50:42 JOHNSON, Ros
0:50:49 SHARPE, Daz
0:50:49 SHEMA, Balljit
0:50:50 JAMES, Samantha
0:50:58 ROGERSON, Andrew
0:51:00 GOACHER, Simon
0:51:10 LUHISTE, Maarja
0:51:10 JONES, Mark
0:51:15 STORER, Laura
0:51:16 BEALE, Melvyn
0:51:28 WEBSTER, Barbara
0:51:31 BOLTON, Anthony
0:51:36 DREESE, Dan
0:51:37 GOYSKI, David
0:51:37 ETCHES, Mark
0:51:44 HACKETT, Jez
0:51:45 HEPBURN, Marlon
0:51:45 HURD, Steven
0:51:48 CHURCHILL, Jon
0:51:48 GROUNSILL, Paul

Long Eaton RC
Heanor Running Club
Stroud & District AC

Derby AC

Sinfin Running Club
Team Derby Runner
Erewash Valley RC

Heanor Running Club

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Team Derby Runner

South Derbyshire Road Runners

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Lichfield Running Club

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Shelton Striders

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Team Derby Runner

MV50
MV40
MV60+
SF
FV35
FV50
FV35
SM
MV40
Mv45
Fv45
Fv45
SF
FVv35
FV35
Fv45
SM
MV50
Mv45
Mv45
SM
SM
MV40
MV55
SM
SM
SM
SM
Mv45
SF
SM
SM
Mv45
FV35
Fv45
Fv40
FV50
MV40
Mv45
SF
Mv45
SM
SF
SM
FV35
MV60+
Fv45
SM
SM
MV55
MVv45
Mv45
SM
MV50
MV40
Mv45

218
154

19
440
428
281

36

63
171

95
408

74
108

50
256
116
242
318
381
311
209
268
315
185
385
229
355
292
160
352
398
183
186
188
351
127
270

30
296
143
272

262
223
273
391
152

33

197
156
425
366
354
310
442



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

0:51:50 WARD-ROTHERHAM, Julie
0:51:52 BENTON, Andy
0:51:52 THOMPSON, Catherine
0:51:56 FOULKES, Jane
0:52:09 BUXTON, Liam
0:52:12 ASTLEY, Lucy
0:52:12 MILES, Lisa

0:52:14 COLLINS, Peter
0:52:15 OXLEY, Anthony
0:52:16 MORRISON, Jo
0:52:22 AVERY, Jeanette
0:52:24 STEPHENS, Len
0:52:26 WALKER, Andy
0:52:40 TILDSLEY, Moira
0:52:44 MORLEY, Caroline
0:52:49 CORBETT, Alex
0:52:50 NEEDHAM, Ruth
0:52:54 MASKERY, Louise
0:53:00 MORGAN, Deborah
0:53:10 HEITHUS, Julie
0:53:19 JAMES, John
0:53:21 MONKS, Michael
0:53:21 SMITH, Christopher
0:53:23 HO UGH, Adele
0:53:23 DILLEY, Peter
0:53:29 HENNING, Matthew
0:53:31 GIBSON, Janet
0:53:36 BUTTERLY, Micheal
0:53:42 ABBOTT, Daron
0:53:47 COOKE, Tim
0:53:50 HUGHES, Niamh
0:53:55 NICHOLAS, Tom
0:53:59 WIBBERLEY, Jackie
0:54:03 WARD, Richard
0:54:08 HOLLAND, Deborah
0:54:11 PAMON, Michael
0:54:19 TILSLEY, Kate
0:54:19 LYONS, Paul
0:54:21 LONGWORTH, Rachel
0:54:27 WEBSTER, Jonathan
0:54:30 WOODWARD, Rhona
0:54:45 SMITH, Samantha
0:54:45 SCHWARZENBACH, Ann
0:54:56 KOWEL, Gabriela
0:55:04 VARIAS, Camilo
0:55:09 WOODCOCK, Alyson
0:55:14 INGS, Sallyanne
0:55:15 VISROLIA, Amit
0:55:17 BENTLEY, Leila
0:55:23 WHITESIDE, Gillian
0:55:40 LORD, William
0:55:43 FLETCHER, Sarah
0:55:48 HARRIS, Carol
0:55:52 STACK, Danielle
0:55:56 MURPHY, Gemma
0:56:06 SMITH, Katie

Ivanhoe Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Lichfield Running Club

Lichfield Running Club
Ashbourne Running Club

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Lichfield Running Club
Ashbourne Running Club

Ripley Running Club
Redhill Road Runners
Rolls Royce Harriers
Derwent Runners (Derby)
Chesapeake Road Runners

Derby AC

Chesapeake Road Runners

Ashbourne Running Club

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Sinfin Running Club
Ashbourne Running Club

Team Derby Runner

Lichfield Running Club

Ashbourne Running Club

Rolls Royce Harriers

Team Derby Runner

FV50
MV50
SF
FV40
SM
FV40
SF
SM
MV40
FV35
Fv45
MV50
SM
Fv45
SF

SF
Fv40
Fv45
Fv40
FV50
MV55
MV60+
SM
SF
MV60+
MV40
FV50
MV60+
MVv45
MV40
SF
SM
Fv45
MV40
Fv40
MV50
Fv40
MV40
SF
Mv45
FV35
SF
FV50
FV35
MV50
Fv45
Fv40
SM
Fv45
Fv45
SM
FV35
Fv40
SF

SF

SF

233
234
416
232
155
239
356

13
326
420

93
431

17
285

71
301
176
275

82
333
413
436
121
421
141
392
346
341
406
276
147
424
338

64
117
332
367
266
153
336
415
189
199
302
320
438
327
265
224

46
247

81

27
371
377



277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

0:56:12 HAND, Steve
0:56:12 JONES, Christine
0:56:32 STACK, Edward
0:56:44 PARRY-WOLFE, Lisa
0:56:50 PICKERING, Alison
0:56:52 LOWERSON, Adam
0:56:53 MANN, Adele
0:56:57 SMITH, Lisa
0:57:09 WADE, Jane
0:57:12 WARD, Linda
0:57:24 BUCKLEY, Linda
0:57:34 DRAPER, Peter
0:57:34 HARRIS, Amanda
0:57:40 HOWE, Kim
0:57:46 TIMMINS, David
0:57:54 NORTHRIDGE, Linda
0:57:54 AGER, Kimberley
0:58:00 HAYWOOD, Stuart
0:58:00 MOORE, Katie
0:58:02 CROSSLEY, Rebecca
0:58:02 WARD, Dean
0:58:05 LUCAS, Rob
0:58:09 WRIGHT, Jason
0:58:12 GIBBS, Paul
0:58:15 PEARN, Grace
0:58:17 BENNETT, Rebecca
0:58:23 GREENSMITH, Susan
0:58:33 HOBSON, Richard
0:58:38 COLEMAN, Susan
0:58:53 HULL, Chris
0:58:56 MCKENZIE, Sophie
0:58:58 ROBERTSON, Sarah
0:58:58 GRAHAM, Hannah
0:59:02 CLINT, Hazel
0:59:09 WINTERTON, Sally
0:59:14 MORTIMER, Nicola
0:59:14 BROWN, Alison
0:59:15 TUCKWOOD, Lucy
0:59:22 GARVEY, Rhiannon
0:59:23 MCMURTRY, Jill
0:59:23 RILEY, Karen
1:00:25 PIDGEON, Andrew
1:00:31 COOK, Kasia
1:00:38 SCOTT, Sheri
1:00:39 TOMLINSON, Dawn
1:00:41 LAWRENCE, Wendy
1:00:47 HANCOX, Jane
1:00:49 HIND, Caroline
1:00:58 WRIGHT, Lorna
1:01:13 BAKER, Tania
1:01:15 CHAMBERS, Jack
1:01:19 JESNEY, Alison
1:01:20 JONES, Nige
1:01:22 AKERS, Daniel
1:02:27 WATKIN, Tracey
1:02:40 DOLEMAN, Sarah

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Lichfield Running Club
Shelton Striders
Rolls Royce Harriers

Hatton Darts
South Derbyshire Road Runners

UK NET Runner
UK NET Runner

Derbyshire Dynamos
Ilkeston Running Club

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Team Derby Runner

Team Derby Runner

Lichfield Running Club

Shelton Striders
Rolls Royce Harriers

Team Derby Runner

MV50
Fv45
MVv40
SF
Fv45
SM
Fv40
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
FV55+
MV55
Fv45
MV50
SM
Fv40
SF
SM
SF
FV35
MV45
SM
SM
SM
FV50
SF
FV50
SM
Fv45
SM
FV35
SF
SF
Fv40
Fv45
Fv45
Fv40
Fv40
FV35
Fv45
FV35
SM
FV35
FV35
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv40
FV35
FV35
SM
Fv45
Mv40
SM
Fv40
Fv40

107
61
26

364

331

274

343

388
21
94

411

287
96

316
92
54
53

308
32

207

124

191

226
40

291

309
47

435
20

264

112
23
35
56
41

293

206
68

198

236

177
87

380

282

387

211

161

187

37
162
45
39
126
342
375



333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

1:02:40 BAPTISTE, Lizzie
1:02:54 ROBEY, Donald
1:02:56 KEOGH, Rachel
1:02:59 WATKINS, Edwin
1:03:04 MASSEY, Paul
1:03:04 MEAD, Emma
1:03:15 WHATLING, Bis
1:03:38 FILDES, Richard
1:03:38 FILDES, Lisa
1:03:55 HARDING, John
1:03:55 HARDING, Matt
1:04:34 DARAR, Angela

1:04:57 DANSON, Vanessa

1:05:14 MCALEER, Sylvia
1:05:20 MANN, Sam

1:05:30 MARTON, Alan John

1:05:50 FERGUSON, Pam

1:05:53 FOSTER, Charlotte

1:06:19 WRIGHT, James
1:06:22 PEGG, Catherine
1:06:46 WARD, Yvette
1:07:46 BARNES, Neil
1:08:43 KING, Angela
1:08:59 ROOME, Angela
1:10:09 LEE, Matt
1:11:04 GOYSKI, Eleanor
1:11:33 GEORGE, Lisa

1:12:24 MACIVER, Katrina

1:13:08 TAYLOR, Gail
1:13:11 WILLIAMS, Lucy
1:13:44 UDEH, Bea

1:14:02 WRIGHT, Matthew

1:14:22 WRIGHT, Daniel
1:14:22 WRIGHT, Sharon

1:14:43 COLLINS, Lindsey

Shelton Striders
Lichfield Running Club
Team Derby Runner
Team Derby Runner

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Sinfin Running Club
Team Derby Runner

Chesapeake Road Runners

Sinfin Running Club

Rolls Royce Harriers

Fv45
MV60+
FV35
MV55
MV60+
SF
FV50
MV50
Fv45
SM

SM
Fv40
Fv40
SF
Mv45
MV60+
Fv45
SF

SM
FV55+
SF
MV60+
FV35
FV50
SM

SF
Fv40
SF

SF

SF
Fv40
SM

SM
Fv40
SF

304
400
243
231
217
370
334
297
298
348
173
246
437
369
150
419
414

22
165
409
157
321
401
203

12
196
410
144
193
251
102
179
168
166
159



